03
00
/W
33 25004D . . Product Specification
33 25004D.. (except D05) 33 25004D05
with round knob with dead-man button
Joy-Stick Controllers
Universal or bidirectional deflection

Telephone +49 / 77 21 / 877-0
Telefax +49 / 77 21 / 877 348
Ordering example Joy-Stick
33 25004D . .
00, 03, 05, 51, 52
corresponding to the requested model
Subject to design modifica-
tions without prior notice.
Please note ordering data !
Joy-stick controllers are prima-
rily intended for use on fixed
control desks, transporer
trucks and order picking/
stacker trucks, etc.
Joy-stick controllers
33 25004D51/D52 are intended
for use as setpoint transmitters
for current regulators
33 43501A00/A05 and
33 43502A01.
Also available to order:
Models with cross gate, guide
attachment and non-standard
number of microswitches and
microswitch functions.
Applicable to all 33 25004D . . models
Deflection angle ° ± 30
from positive mid-point
position ( effective electrical
angle of rotation)
Deflection torque Ncm 0.3 . . . 0.8
as a function of deflection
angle
Service life cycles > 500 000
Ambient temperature range °C — 30 . . . + 50
Degree of protection
to DIN 40 050 IP 00
(according to installation) IP 43
Rating of microswitch contacts A/V1~ 5/220
A/V— 0.4/25
Rating of NO contact on
dead-man button (C05 only) A/V1~ 1/110
A/V— 0.2/24
Applicable to type 33 25004D . . D00 D51
D03 D52
D05
Potentiometer ± 10% kΩ 5 2 x 1.8
rating at 40^C W 2 2
Operating voltage UB V max. 80 Vms 10 . . . 32 V—
Slider current (max.) mA 100 —
Output current (max.) mA — 30
Resolution referred to
change in resistance % 0.86 1.17
Change in resistance from
end stop to mid-point kΩ 0.55 1.8
(1.95 . . . 2.5 . . . 3.05) (1.8 . . . 0 . . . 1.8)
Output voltage UA V U—2 ± 0.11 x U 2 x 0 . . . Ust
Stabilized voltage Ust
with bridge V — 8
without bridge V — 15
Technical Data
Model Switching functions Potentiometer functions
Type 33 25004D00 , round knob
2 axes, universal deflection1)
2 Potentiometers 5 kW/2 W
4 microswitches
plug-type terminals 2.8 x 0.5 mm2)
1) With cross gate (4 deflections) to order
2) To DIN 46 244
Type 33 25004D03 , round Knob
1 axis, bidirectional deflection
1 potentiometer 5 kΩ/2 W
2 microswitches